
Anti-rust die-cast aluminium body
3 year in-home warranty
3 speed wall control with light switch 
Fully reversible for summer & winter 
28W LED CCT switchable using normal 
light switch or on/off remote function 
(3000k, 4000k or 5000k)
Powerful & efficient 69W motor 
Electronically factory balanced blades 
Sealed solid plywood blades
Remote control adaptable
1300mm (52”) diameter blades Hangsure 
angle canopy
12.5˚ blade pitch

RAZOR

High Medium Low

FORWARD/REVERSE WALL CONTROL LUMINOUX FLUX

1300mm

300mm

28w LED

3 Speed
2 + 3 5μF / 300V

CURRENT

POWER

0.22A

53.7W

0.16A

29.4W

0.12A

15.3W

3000k - 1925lm
4000k  - 1975lm
5000k - 2025lm

Colour Changeable Temperature 28W Dimmable LED CCT

CCT
3000k | 4000k | 5000k

switchable
DIM
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EFFICIENT

MRF1343B
Brushed Aluminium

White
MRF1343W

Matt Black
MRF1343M

Warm White
3000k 4000k 5000k

Neutral White Cool White


